61
HINGES
304 or 316 grade Stainless Steel.
Satin finish.
Fixed pin, square edge, ball bearing hinge.
Size: 75mm x 50mm x 2mm.
  PRODUCT CODE
  DESCRIPTION
QTY
PER
PCK
  520SSH7550304S   HINGE 75X50X2 304G S/STEEL 1 EA 20
  520SSH7550316S   HINGE 75X50X2 316G S/STEEL 1 EA 20
304 grade Stainless Steel.
Satin finish.
Fixed pin, square edge, ball bearing hinge.
Size: 100mm x 75mm x 2.5mm.
  PRODUCT CODE
  DESCRIPTION
QTY
PER
PCK
  520SSH10075304S   HINGE 100X75X2.5 S/STEEL 1 EA 20
304 grade Stainless Steel.
Satin Finish.
Fixed pin, radius edge, ball bearing hinge.
Size: 100mm x 75mm x 2.5mm.
  PRODUCT CODE
  DESCRIPTION
QTY
PER
PCK
  520SSH10075R   HINGE 100X75X2.5 S/STEEL 1   EA 20
Brushed satin finish.
Loose Pin.
Radius edge.
Size: 90mm x 60mm x 2mm.
  PRODUCT CODE
  DESCRIPTION
QTY
PER
PCK
  520SNH9060   HINGE 90X60X2 SATIN NICKEL 1 EA 20
STAINLESS STEEL HINGE – LARGE
STAINLESS STEEL HINGE – RADIUS EDGES
SATIN NICKEL HINGE – RADIUS EDGES
STAINLESS STEEL HINGE – SMALL
H
IN
G
E
S
62
HINGES
304 grade Stainless Steel.
Satin Finish.
Fixed pin, square edge, ball bearing hinge.
Size: 100mm x 100m x 2mm.
  PRODUCT CODE
  DESCRIPTION
QTY
PER
PCK
  520SSH100100   HINGE 100X100X2 304G S/STEEL 1 EA 20
304 grade Stainless Steel.
Satin Finish.
Fixed pin, square edge, ball bearing hinge.
Size: 100mm x 71mm x 2.5mm.
  PRODUCT CODE
  DESCRIPTION
QTY
PER
PCK
  981071FFBS   HINGE 100X71X2.5 S/STEEL 1 EA 20
STAINLESS STEEL FAST FIX FLUSH BALL BEARING HINGE
STAINLESS STEEL HINGE – BUTT HINGE
H
IN
G
E
S